
Spring 2016 
Saturday, January 9 New Graduate Student Orientation 

Monday, January 11 Spring courses begin 

Friday, January 15 Last day to add/drop a class 

Monday, January 18 MLK Jr. Day (University closed) 

Friday, February 26 Last day to withdraw from 1st 8-week courses 

Saturday, February 27 Graduate Research and Writing Academy  

Tuesday, March 1 Deadline to apply Fall (December) 2016 graduation 

Friday, March 4 First 8 week courses end 

Monday-Friday  

March 7-11 
Spring Break 

Monday, March 14 2nd 8 week courses begin 

Wednesday-Thursday 

March 16 -17 
Grad Finale 

Monday - Friday 

March 28-April 1 

Pre-Registration for Summer I, II and Fall 2016 (currently enrolled 

students) 

Friday, March 25 Good Friday Holiday / University Closed 

Tuesday, April 5 Graduate Research Symposium 

Friday, April 15 Last day to withdraw from a regular 15-week course 

Wednesday, April 21 Last day to drop 2nd 8-week graduate course 

Thursday, April 28 Last day of classes for spring semester 

Friday, April 29 Reading Day 

Monday-Friday May 2-

6 
Final exams 

Friday, May 6 Graduate School Commencement 7:00 p.m. GPAC 

 

https://www.uncp.edu/academics/colleges-schools-departments/colleges-schools/graduate-studies-and-research/graduate-studies/current-graduate-students/graduate-research-and-writing-academy

